High Current & Voltage Cartridge Fuse Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 06/22/23
1
526 Series
Lead-free > 10x32mm Fuse
The 526 series fuses are specifically designed and tested to the

Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at http://www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
Part Numbering System
Dimensions (mm)
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Reel Size
  526 Through hole terminal
Tray NA 500 NA NA
  526 Bolt down terminal
Tray NA 400 NA NA
0526   xxxx    U   X   TH   P
Series
Packaging Code
Option Code
P: Lead-Free
Amp Code
Quantity Code
Refer to Amp Code
column of Electrical
Characteristics Table
U=500
Z=400
X= Filler
TH: Through hole terminal
ISO: Bolt down Terminal
- Through-hole terminal - Bolt down terminal
Recommended PCB layout
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Cartridge Fuses category: